LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DU 95 SENIORS
1ERE DIVISION M/F

Epreuves
'48 v
+7pts) BOUHBASS Hanane (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB PERSAN

LUCAS Romane (95, IDF) BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB

'52 v
BRIERE Maeva (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL

-57 L 4
MASSE BIBOUM Nephthys (95, IDF) J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL
RODOMOND Sophia (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB PERSAN

-63 .
COSYNS Laura (95, IDF) J.C. BEAUCHAMP
ADNAUD Sophia (95, IDF) BUDO CLUB CERGY

W BOUHADJAR Sheherazade (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY



4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEGUAY Wendy (95, IDF)
JUPIN Marine (95, IDF)
FOLY Sherley (95, IDF)

LEYENDECKER Anais (95, IDF)
KOZAK Tatiana (95, IDF)

PATAY Caroline (95, IDF)

-78
TRAORE Assitan (95, IDF)
TRABON Indi (95, IDF)
BAZET Laurie (95, IDF)

+78

FERREIRA Audrey (95, IDF)
JEAN BAPTISTE Solene (95, IDF)

BILLAUX Marie (95, IDF)

LE TELLIER Alyssa (95, IDF)

VIAUD Raphael (95, IDF)
VILACA Adrien (95, IDF)
BIALECKI Lorenzo (95, IDF)

SILVA Lucas (95, IDF)
GUYENET Romain (95, IDF)
ZELLOUF Assadallah (95, IDF)

CHARDIN Benjamin (95, IDF)

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB

DOJO SANNOISIEN

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

A.S. VAUREAL

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

A.L.S. PUISEUX

A.L.S. PUISEUX

ASS SPORT. HERBLAY

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

BUDO CLUB CERGY

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

J.C.MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

NC

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

TIGHLIT Samy (95, IDF)
GERBAUD Kevin (95, IDF)

LECERF Johan (95, IDF)

-66
MOUNDANGA Maxime (95, IDF)
BABOURI Sofiane (95, IDF)
DJEZAR Chakir (95, IDF)

VANJAK Lucas (95, IDF)
DJEZAR Mohamed (95, IDF)
MABOUDOU Koffi Wilfried (95, IDF)

LE BOUFFANT Mael (95, IDF)

LELU Benjamin (95, IDF)
LARSONNIER Antonin (95, IDF)
DUPONT Erwin (95, IDF)

GRAICHE Steeven (95, IDF)

N GUESSAN Bah Wilfried (95, IDF)
LEROY Theo (95, IDF)

DOUMBE Steevy (95, IDF)
MARGUERITTE William (95, IDF)

BRISOUX Joffrey (95, IDF)

DATI Rudy (95, IDF)

LARISSE Yannis (95, IDF)

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JC FRANCONVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

BUDOKAN DEUIL

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

ACSAM JUDO

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

UNION SP.ENNERY

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

DOJO SANNOISIEN

BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BUDO CLUB CERGY

BUDO CLUB CERGY



b 4

5

6

6
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOUCHET Ugo (95, IDF)

GAMBINO Clement (95, IDF)
ZELLOUF Saifallah (95, IDF)
HERTOUX Florent (95, IDF)
LEORIER Damien (95, IDF)
GUAY Ryan (95, IDF)
JOURNAULT Lucas (95, IDF)
JUPIN Jeremy (95, IDF)
LARRAME Peter (95, IDF)
MANDIANGU Rudy (95, IDF)
MOSTEHAOUI Yassin (95, IDF)
PAKA Brice (95, IDF)

VERRIEZ Guillaume (95, IDF)

ALI K.david (95, IDF)
POLICRITI Franck (95, IDF)

MEILHAC Anthony (95, IDF )

-100

SERT Sancak (95, IDF)
GBAHODE Pascal (95, IDF)

LE CUNFF Killian (95, IDF )
ORLANDINI Stephen (95, IDF )

FOURNIAT Maxime (95, IDF)

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO K.MENUCOURT

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

ACSAM JUDO

JUDO CLUB PERSAN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

BUDOKAN DEUIL

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

J.C.MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

A.L.S. PUISEUX

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

A.S. VAUREAL

BUDOKAN DEUIL

C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO

A.S. VAUREAL

BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY



b 4

4

5

+100
LAULAN Jerome (95, IDF)
KONATE Ayouba (95, IDF)
CHIBANI Mohamed Amine (95, IDF)

+10pts) SCHNELL Mathieu (95, IDF)

TRIBOUILLARD Frederic (95, IDF)

JUDO K.MENUCOURT

JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO

ASS SPORT. HERBLAY



